

	LEVEL 100

	Medicine
	Pharmacy
	PA
	SBBS
	SSEM
	SPH
	SAHS

	
	USD

	University Charges
	5,264.90
	4,264.90
	3,264.90
	3,264.90
	3,264.90
	3,264.90
	3,264.90

	Other Approved Charges
	1,293.49
	1,090.11
	940.11
	940.11
	940.11
	940.11
	940.11

	Total
	6,558.40
	5,355.01
	4,205.01
	4,205.01
	4,205.01
	4,205.01
	4,205.01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accommodation charge
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00
	GH¢3250.00



UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE FOREIGN STUDENTSLEVEL400
Medicine
PA
SAHS
SBBS
SSEM
SPH
PA

USD
University Charges
-
3,223.84
-
-
-
-
-
Other Approved Charges
-
939.68
-
-
-
-
-
Total
-
4,163.52
-
-
-
-
-
Accommodation charge
GH¢
2,800.00




UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE FOREIGN STUDENTS
	LEVEL 600

	Medicine
	Pharmacy
	SAHS
	SBBS
	SSEM
	SPH
	PA

	
	USD

	University Charges
	5,223.84
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3,223.84

	Other Approved Charges
	1,227.12
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	914.68

	Total
	6,450.96
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4,138.52

	
	

	Accommodation charge
	GH¢2,800
	
	GH¢2,800



UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE
	FOREIGN Post - Graduate
	

	
	
	USD
	
	
	
	

	School of Allied Health Sciences
	

	PhD yr. 1
	PhD yr. 2
	PhD yr. 3
	PhD yr. 4
	Mphil yr. 1
	Mphil yr. 2

	University Charges
	7,405.40
	7,364.34
	7,364.34
	7364.34
	7405.40
	7,364.34

	Other Approved Charges
	1,192.21
	1,166.78
	1,166.78
	1166.78
	1192.21
	1,166.78

	Total
	8,597.61
	8,531.12
	8,531.12
	8,531.12
	8,597.61
	8,531.12



